
PROCESO No. 

ASEGURADORA

FECHA DE EJECUTORIA 27/12/2022

CAPITAL: 152.291.026,00    
COSTAS
FECHA INICIAL PARA LIQUIDAR 27/01/2023

FECHA DEL 

PAGO
VALOR DEL PAGO

INTERESES A 

COBRAR*
SALDO A CAPITAL

ABONO A 

CAPITAL 

ABONO 

INTERESES
No.Dias

INTERESES 

CAUSADOS

SALDO A 

PAGAR

No. 

CUOTAS
31/01/2023 152.291.026,00    43,26% 152.291.026,00    151.569.041,37    721.984,63      4              721.984,63      721.984,63      1

28/02/2023 45,27% 721.984,63           -                          -                    28            25.072,85        747.057,48      2

31/03/2023 46,26% 721.984,63           -                          -                    31            28.366,28        775.423,76      3

30/04/2023 47,09% 721.984,63           -                          -                    30            27.943,77        803.367,53      4

31/05/2023 45,41% 721.984,63           -                          -                    31            27.845,07        831.212,60      5

30/06/2023 44,64% 721.984,63           -                          -                    30            26.489,91        857.702,51      6

31/07/2023 44,04% 721.984,63           -                          -                    31            27.004,99        884.707,51      7

31/08/2023 43,13% 721.984,63           -                          -                    31            26.446,99        911.154,50      8

30/09/2023 42,05% 721.984,63           -                          -                    30            24.952,98        936.107,47      9

31/10/2023 39,80% 721.984,63           -                          -                    31            24.405,06        960.512,53      10

15/11/2023 38,28% 721.984,63           -                          -                    15            11.357,91        971.870,44      10

721.984,63           -                          -                    -45.169   -                    -                    

TOTALES 152.291.026,00    151.569.041,37    721.984,63      971.870,44      
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